Washington Only

Save on the Golf solutions
you need NOW!

From Aug. 1 - Sept. 30, 2023, save in 4 different ways

Off-invoice discounts, select product rebates, agronomic pairing incentives, NOW/Fall Purchase Tier Rebates

June 7, 2024, payment terms on NOW program purchases

Easily calculate your savings

SNVU oo

Visit rewards.envu.us to enroll in our benefits-filled Rewards Program, plus download an easy-to-use calculator spreadsheet

Agronomic Pairing Incentives

Required

Product Qty

Pairing

Rate

(0z/1000)

Acres
Treated

Pairing Rebate***
(per unit)

Max Saving %****
(Volume Discounts, Select
and Pairing Rebates + Max
Purchase Tier Rebate (9%))

Total Invoice*
(using required
qtys and
suggested rates)

Consistent, industry-leading snow mold control plus the benefit of early spring green-up from Stressgard® formulations. Find out
more about Stressgard at us.envu.com/stressgard

Interface®

Stressgard 6
Snow Mold
Mirage® 5
Stressgard

1

14.7

$21

$26

$3,962.92 25.0%

Applying the PRE3 program in late fall provides proactive resistance management, increased flexibility, and maximum control
of Poa annua. The solution is based on mixing Specticle® FLO, Tribute® Total and simazine for a PRE and POST combination
approach. Find out more at us.envu.com/PRES.

‘ Specticle FLO 2
PRE3
‘ Tribute Total 6

In the defense against weeds, you need effect

0.138

0.023

42.6

35.9

o |

Specticle® FLO preemergence and Celsius® postemergence herbicides.
‘ Specticle FLO 2 0.138 42.6
Dual Defense
‘ Celsius 16 0m3 32.5 $5

$6,539.68 5.7%

ive preventative and curative strategies. We have you covered on both ends with

$6,117.72 5.6%

] Sign up for My Envu Rewards. Visit rewards.envu.us



£ RESILIA

Fungicides

Introducing Resilia™ root health solution, a first-of-its-kind solution that provides comprehensive
protection for your roots. NOW available for purchase. Find out more at us.envu.com/root-health

Washington Prices

Select Product
Rebate**t

Available Pairing

Rebate**t

Select, Pairing

and Volume Discount

Saving % + Max
Purchase Tier Rebate

NEW Resilia™
(2.72 gal. jug)

Densicor®
(51fl. oz. bottle)

Interface®
Stressgard®
(2.5 gal. jug)

Mirage® Stressgard
(2.5 gal. jug)

Indemnify®
(17.1fl. oz. bottle)

Savings %***! (9%)***t
1 $897.1 $25 (1 or more) 2.8% 11.8%
1 $730.08 0% 9%
1 $564.95 0% 9%
6 $496.95 $25 (6 or more) $21 20.2% 28.1%
1 $490.61 $26 5.3% 14.3%
1 $1,938.48 0% 9%
é $1,744.63 10% 18.1%

Celsius®
(10 oz. bottle)

Revolver®
(87 fl. oz. bottle)

Specticle® FLO
(1gal. jug)

Specticle® G
(50 Ib. bag)

Tribute® Total
(6 oz. bottle)

1 $126.68 $5 (16 or more) $5 7.9%
1 $748.30 0%
1to 13 $2,045.42
14 to 25 $1,755.71 14.2%
1 $126.38 $11 (20 or more) 8.8%
1 $408.14 $25 6.2%

Easily Calculate
Your Savings.

Visit rewards.envu.us to enroll in our rewards
program and download an easy-to-use

calculator spreadsheet.

Must purchase a minimum of $5,000
during NOW and Fall Solutions to qualify

for program rebates.

Total Purchases

(NOW/Fall
Solutions)*

$5,000-$13,749

$13,750-$22,249
$22,250-$30,749
$30,750-$39,249
$39,250-47,749

$47,750+

Base

Incentive**t

3%

4%

5%

6%

8%

9%

August 1-October 31
Bonus**t

1%
1%
1%

1%

Earn rewards when you buy the products you love.
Sign up for My Envu Rewards. Visit rewards.envu.us

16.9%

9%

Purchases count
towards NOW/Fall
rebate tier, but do not
receive a rebate

17.8%

15.2%

Base +
Bonus***

4%

5%

6%

7%

8%

9%

*Pricing for Washington only. Must be purchased on a single invoice to receive volume discount price. **Must be registered in My Envu Rewards and accept current Terms and Conditions
to participate. Rebate calculation excludes the Washington Hazardous Waste Tax. ***Savings compared to 1 unit at the National price. tCustomer Fall Solutions and NOW Solutions
promotional cumulative purchases (Aug. 1- Dec. 4, 2023) must be $5,000 or more to qualify for program rebates. New members signed up before Dec. 31, 2023, will receive 2023 NOW/
Fall Solutions rebates. All rebates for 2023 NOW/Fall Solutions will be paid in points, which can be redeemed for thousands of catalog items, distributor credits and/or company checks
(no checks can be issued to a third party). All products must be invoiced between Aug. 1 and Sept. 30, 2023, to qualify for NOW Solutions. Rebate calculations will be based on the date of
actual product invoice and calculator tools are provided for estimation purposes only. Rebates will only be paid or delivered to the company or name listed on the invoice. Please allow
for rebates to be fulfilled by July 31, 2024. End users are only eligible for one Envu incentive program on these invoiced products. Must be an end user with MER membership and accept
current Terms and Conditions. Resale of product(s) purchased within this program will not qualify for rebates. If questions arise, please contact MER at 1-888-456-6464 or email info@

myenvurewards.com. Envu reserves the right to modify any portion thereof, or discontinue this program without prior notice.

ALWAYS READ AND FOLLOW LABEL INSTRUCTIONS. Environmental Science U.S. LLC, 5000 CentreGreen Way, Suite 400, Cary, NC 27513. Not all products are registered in all states. Envu, the Envu logo, Densicor, Interface, Mirage, Indemnify,
Celsius, Revolver, Specticle, Resilia and Tribute are trademarks owned by Environmental Science U.S. LLC or one of its affiliates. ©2023 Environmental Science U.S. ES-0822-GLF-050



