

Washington Only Save on the Golf solutions you need NOW!

From Aug. 1 - Sept. 30, 2023, save in 4 different ways Off-invoice discounts, select product rebates, agronomic pairing incentives, NOW/Fall Purchase Tier Rebates

June 7, 2024, payment terms on NOW program purchases

Easily calculate your savings

Visit rewards.envu.us to enroll in our benefits-filled Rewards Program, plus download an easy-to-use calculator spreadsheet

Agronomic Pairing Incentives

Pairing	Product	Required Qty	Rate (oz/1000)	Acres Treated	Pairing Rebate**† (per unit)	Total Invoice* (using required qtys and suggested rates)	Max Saving %*** [†] (Volume Discounts, Select and Pairing Rebates + Max Purchase Tier Rebate (9%))
Consistent, industry-leading snow mold control plus the benefit of early spring green-up from Stressgard® formulations. Find out more about Stressgard at us.envu.com/stressgard							
Concern Markel	Interface® Stressgard	6	4	11	\$21	¢0.070.00	25.0%
Snow Mold	Mirage® Stressgard	2	1	14.7	\$26	\$3,962.92	
				•			

Applying the PRE3 program in late fall provides proactive resistance management, increased flexibility, and maximum control of *Poa annua*. The solution is based on mixing Specticle[®] FLO, Tribute[®] Total and simazine for a PRE and POST combination approach. Find out more at us.envu.com/PRE3.

PRE3	Specticle FLO	2	0.138	42.6		\$6,539.68	5.7%
PRES	Tribute Total	6	0.023	35.9	\$25	\$0,539.00	5.7%

In the defense against weeds, you need effective preventative and curative strategies. We have you covered on both ends with Specticle® FLO preemergence and Celsius® postemergence herbicides.

Dual Defense	Specticle FLO	2	0.138	42.6		\$6,117.72	E (0)
Dual Delense	Celsius	16	0.113	32.5	\$5	φ 0, 117.7 Ζ	5.6%

Sign up for My Envu Rewards. Visit rewards.envu.us



Introducing Resilia™ root health solution, a first-of-its-kind solution that provides comprehensive protection for your roots. NOW available for purchase. Find out more at us.envu.com/root-health

Fungicides	Qty	Washington Prices	Select Product Rebate**†	Available Pairing Rebate**†	Select, Pairing and Volume Discount Savings %***†	Saving % + Max Purchase Tier Rebate (9%)***†
NEW Resilia™ (2.72 gal. jug)	1	\$897.11	\$25 (1 or more)		2.8%	11.8%
Densicor® (51 fl. oz. bottle)	1	\$730.08			0%	9%
Interface® Stressgard®	1	\$564.95			0%	9%
(2.5 gal. jug)	6	\$496.95	\$25 (6 or more)	\$21	20.2%	28.1%
Mirage® Stressgard (2.5 gal. jug)	1	\$490.61		\$26	5.3%	14.3%
Indemnify®	1	\$1,938.48			0%	9%
(17.1 fl. oz. bottle)	6	\$1,744.63			10%	18.1%
Herbicides						
Celsius® (10 oz. bottle)	1	\$126.68	\$5 (16 or more)	\$5	7.9%	16.9%
Revolver® (87 fl. oz. bottle)	1	\$748.30			0%	9%
Specticle [®] FLO	1 to 13	\$2,045.42				Purchases count towards NOW/Fall
(1 gal. jug)	14 to 25	\$1,755.71			14.2%	rebate tier, but do not receive a rebate
Specticle® G (50 lb. bag)	1	\$126.38	\$11 (20 or more)		8.8%	17.8%
Tribute® Total (6 oz. bottle)	1	\$408.14		\$25	6.2%	15.2%

Easily Calculate Your Savings.

Visit rewards.envu.us to enroll in our rewards program and download an easy-to-use calculator spreadsheet.

Must purchase a minimum of \$5,000 during NOW and Fall Solutions to qualify for program rebates.

Total Purchases (NOW/Fall Solutions)*	Base Incentive**†	August 1-October 31 Bonus**†	Base + Bonus**†
\$5,000-\$13,749	3%	1%	4%
\$13,750-\$22,249	4%	1%	5%
\$22,250-\$30,749	5%	1%	6%
\$30,750-\$39,249	6%	1%	7%
\$39,250-47,749	8%		8%
\$47,750+	9%		9%

Earn rewards when you buy the products you love. Sign up for My Envu Rewards. Visit rewards.envu.us

*Pricing for Washington only. Must be purchased on a single invoice to receive volume discount price. **Must be registered in My Envu Rewards and accept current Terms and Conditions to participate. Rebate calculation excludes the Washington Hazardous Waste Tax. ***Savings compared to 1 unit at the National price. †Customer Fall Solutions and NOW Solutions promotional cumulative purchases (Aug. 1 - Dec. 4, 2023) must be \$5,000 or more to qualify for program rebates. New members signed up before Dec. 31, 2023, will receive 2023 NOW/ Fall Solutions rebates. All rebates for 2023 NOW/Fall Solutions will be paid in points, which can be redeemed for thousands of catalog items, distributor credits and/or company checks (no checks can be issued to a third party). All products must be invoiced between Aug. 1 and Sept. 30, 2023, to qualify for NOW Solutions. Rebate calculations will be based on the date of actual product invoice and calculator tools are provided for estimation purposes only. Rebates will only be paid or delivered to the company or name listed on the invoice. Please allow for rebates to be fulfilled by July 31, 2024. End users are only eligible for one Envu incentive program on these invoiced products. Must be an end user with MER membership and accept current Terms and Conditions. Resale of product(s) purchased within this program will not qualify for rebates. If questions arise, please contact MER at 1-888-456-6464 or email info@ myenvurewards.com. Envu reserves the right to modify any portion thereof, or discontinue this program without prior notice.

ALWAYS READ AND FOLLOW LABEL INSTRUCTIONS. Environmental Science U.S. LLC, 5000 CentreGreen Way, Suite 400, Cary, NC 27513. Not all products are registered in all states. Envu, the Envu logo, Densicor, Interface, Mirage, Indemnify, Celsius, Revolver, Specticle, Resilia and Tribute are trademarks owned by Environmental Science U.S. LLC or one of its affiliates. ©2023 Environmental Science U.S. ES-0822-GLF-050